Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: October 9, 2020

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE CITY

760520-20-0032

760525-20-0035

760541-20-0067

760541-20-0067
760541-20-0067

6/12/2020 Atlanta
7/13/2020 Ellijay
6/20/2020 Miklville
6/20/2020 Miklville
6/20/2020 Miklville

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

GA

GA

GA

GA
GA

1 rd CClcal 9
Assorted Silecer
Parts

$0.02

$300.00
North American
Arms Revolver,
Model Unknown Cal
ZZ SN: E254047 $300.00
Smith and Wesson,
Model M&P 9 Sheild
Cal 9 SN: HPY5333
13 rds ammunition

$300.00
$1.30



	Georgia



